CLASS RK5 AND RK1 DUAL
ELEMENT TIME-DELAY FUSES
M-13
� True Dual - Element Spring -
Trigger Construction Allows
Sizing of 125% FLA for Motor
Backup Protection
� Superior Overload and

LENRK and LESRK: RK1 fuse
Agency Approvals: UL Listed, Class RK5
and RK1, Guide JDDZ, File E162363; CSA
Certified HRCI-R per C22.2, No. 248.12
Self-Certified DC Ratings:
Voltage Rating: ECNR (0.1 to 600)
125 Vdc; ECSR (0.1 to 600) 300 Vdc;
LENRK (0.2 to 600) 125 Vdc; LESRK
(0.25 to 30) 200 Vdc; (35 to 600)
300 Vdc
Interrupting Rating:
ECNR and ECSR: 20,000 amperes DC
LENRK and LESRK: 20,000 amperes DC
MODEL PKG AMP  MODEL PKG AMP
NO. PRICE SIZE RATING NO. PRICE SIZE RATING
ECNR1-10PK $29.00 10 1 ECSR3-10PK $51.25 10 3
ECNR2-10PK 28.00 10 2 ECSR4-10PK 51.25 10 4
ECNR3-10PK 26.75 10 3 ECSR5-10PK 51.25 10 5
ECNR5-10PK 25.75 10 5 ECSR10-10PK 51.25 10 10
ECNR10-10PK 25.70 10 10 ECSR15-10PK 45.75 10 15
ECNR15-10PK 21.25 10 15 ECSR20-10PK 45.75 10 20
ECNR20-10PK 21.25 10 20 ECSR30-10PK 45.75 10 30
ECNR25-10PK 21.25 10 25 ECSR40-10PK 79.25 10 40
ECNR30-10PK 21.25 10 30 ECSR50-10PK 79.25 10 50
ECNR40-10PK 38.00 10 40 ECSR60-10PK 79.25 10 60
ECNR50-10PK 38.00 10 50 ECSR70-5PK 40.75 5 70
ECNR60-10PK 38.00 10 60 ECSR80-5PK 40.75 5 80
ECNR70-5PK 42.50 5 70 ECSR100-5PK 40.75 5 100
ECNR80-5PK 42.50 5 80 ECSR125 32.25 1 125
ECNR100-5PK 42.50 5 100 ECSR150 32.25 1 150
ECNR150 19.00 1 150 ECSR200 32.25 1 200
ECNR200 19.00 1 200
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL PKG AMP  MODEL PKG AMP
NO. PRICE SIZE RATING NO. PRICE SIZE RATING
LENRK10-10PK $38.00 10 10 LESRK5-10PK $75.75 10 5
LENRK15-10PK 30.00 10 15 LESRK10-10PK 75.75 10 10
LENRK20-10PK 30.00 10 20 LESRK15-10PK 67.00 10 15
LENRK30-10PK 30.00 10 30 LESRK20-10PK 67.00 10 20
LENRK60-10PK 55.75 10 60 LESRK30-10PK 67.00 10 30
LESRK40-10PK 115.00 10 40
LESRK50-10PK 115.00 10 50
LESRK60-10PK 115.00 10 60
LESRK100-5PK 119.25 5 100
LESRK200 47.75 1 200
OVERALL MAX
MODEL NO./ LENGTH DIA.
AMPS A B
ECNR AND LENRK 250V